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21. Rhyfallcup

30. und 31. Marz 2019

Rhyfallhalle | Neuhausen am Rheinfall

RANGLISTE EP - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein E Total
1 |Kira RIMANN 2012 |TZFF 4.0013.400 4]5.5014.300 3|5.5014.650 15.5014.350 1]20.5056.700| G
2 |Jocelyn BOVET 2012 | Turnzentrum Oberaargau 4.0013.600 2(5.5014.250 5|5.5014.350 3|5.5014.200 2|20.50 56.400( S
3 [Nala PETE 2012 [Turnsport Riti 4.0013.000 8]5.5014.700 1|5.5014.450 2(5.5013.900 3]20.5056.050| B
4 | Kim HUNZIKER 2013 | Turnzentrum Oberaargau 4.0013.800 1(5.5014.300 3|5.0013.700 9|5.5013.700 4|20.0055.500( *
5 |Melisa CELIKCI 2012 [Turnsport Riti 4.0013.400 4]5.5014.150 6|5.0013.450 16(4.50 13.050 13| 19.00 54.050| *
6 [Yasemin CELIKCI 2012 [Turnsport Riti 4.0013.300 7]5.5013.650 10|5.5014.250 4[4.5012.800 17|19.50 54.000| *
7 |Anja BUHLER 2012 [Turnsport Riti 4.0013.400 4]5.5014.500 2|5.0013.650 10{4.50 12.000 36|19.00 53.550| *
8 [Bianca METTLER 2012 [Turnsport Riti 4.0012.900 12]4.5013.100 17|5.0013.800 8(4.5013.150 10|18.0052.950| *
9 [Finja FREHNER 2012 STV Wil 4.0012.900 12]4.0012.500 21|5.50 14.250 4[4.5013.150 10|18.0052.800| *
10 [Samoa RAONA 2012 [Turnsport Riti 4.0012.000 52|5.0013.750 9|5.0013.650 10{4.5013.300 6|18.5052.700| *
11 |Elena LINSI 2012 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0012.950 10]5.00 12.400 22|5.50 14.000 7(5.5013.300 6|20.0052.650| *
12 |Greta WIDMANN 2012 | Turnzentrum Oberaargau 4.0013.450 3(5.5014.050 7]|5.0012.650 31]4.5012.100 32| 19.00 52.250( *
13 |Shana BLUMER 2012 | Turnsport Riiti 4.0012.350 38]5.0013.400 125.50 13.500 13]5.0012.900 15(19.50 52.150| *
14 |Lya LANZ 2012 | DTV Kiissnacht 4.0012.600 225.50 13.600 114.5012.750 29(5.50 13.150 10| 19.50 52.100| *
15 | Melissa KOP 2012 | Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.0012.350 38]5.0013.050 185.50 14.250 4]4.5012.300 24(19.00 51.950| *
16 |Anelia HUTTER 2012 | TZFF 4.0012.800 145.5013.850 8|4.5012.900 26|4.5012.350 22|18.50 51.900| *
17 |Linda AEBISCHER 2012 | TZFF 4.0012.550 285.0012.000 26|5.00 13.550 12|5.5013.600 5|19.5051.700| *
18 |Emma SCHWALLER 2012 | Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0012.500 31(5.5012.900 195.00 13.150 21|4.50 12.900 15| 19.00 51.450| *
19 [Hilaria LONZO 2012 |DTV Kiissnacht 4.0012.950 10]4.0011.850 28|5.00 13.350 18(4.50 12.350 22|17.50 50.500| *
20 |[Nyla HOFSTETTER 2013 |DTV Kissnacht 4.0012.450 34(4.0011.350 37|5.00 13.150 21|5.5013.250 8|18.50 50.200( *
21 |Ayleen KILCHMANN 2012 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0013.000 8]4.0011.850 28|5.0012.900 26 (4.00 12.150 30| 17.00 49.900| *
22 |Selina ENGELHARD 2012 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0012.300 43]4.0011.700 31|5.5013.450 16 |4.50 12.400 21|18.00 49.850| *
23 |Melinda PALI 2011 STV Wil 4.0012.650 19]4.0012.000 26 |5.50 12.600 32 |4.50 12.600 19| 18.00 49.850| *
24 |Laura NOTTER 2012 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.0012.050 50]4.5011.600 32|5.0013.150 21(4.50 13.000 14|18.00 49.800| *
25 |Fiona PFLEGHART 2012 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.0011.950 53]4.0011.300 40|5.5013.200 20{5.50 13.200 9|19.0049.650| *
26 |Emilia AMMANN 2012 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.0012.300 43]5.0013.150 14|5.00 11.850 43(4.50 12.300 24| 18.50 49.600| *
27 |Nina GRAF 2012 | DTV Kiissnacht 4.0011.800 54|4.50 12.600 20|5.0012.900 26 [ 4.00 12.050 35|17.50 49.350
28 |Olivia PERNISCH 2012 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0012.600 22|4.00 12.050 25|4.5012.700 30 4.50 11.950 37|17.00 49.300
29 |Malia WAHLI 2012 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.0012.700 17]4.00 11.350 37|5.00 13.000 25 4.50 12.150 30|17.50 49.200
30 |Sarai WOLFENSBERGER 2012 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0012.350 385.00 13.250 13| 4.5012.100 40(4.00 11.500 44| 17.50 49.200
31 |Livia MEIER 2012 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.0012.400 35]4.00 11.450 34|5.0013.500 13(4.00 11.550 4217.00 48.900
32 |Anna GIGER 2012 | TZFF 4.0012.600 22 4.0012.150 23 4.50 12.500 34|3.50 11.450 47| 16.00 48.700
33 | Timi SZILAYI 2012 |Kutu-Biilach 4.0012.550 284.50 12.100 24| 4.0011.950 42 (4.50 12.100 32|17.00 48.700
34 |Sara VOGELI 2012 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0011.600 575.50 13.150 14| 4.00 11.400 49 4.50 12.200 27 18.00 48.350
35 |Leana SPIELMANN 2013 | Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.0012.300 43 (4.50 11.350 375.00 12.400 364.50 12.250 26| 18.00 48.300
36 |Matilde SINDONI 2013 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.00 11.650 56 |4.00 10.950 47|5.0013.500 13 [4.50 11.550 4217.50 47.650
37 |Malina STIRNIMANN 2012 | DTV Kiissnacht 4.0012.500 31]4.50 11.800 30|5.0011.700 45(4.00 11.650 40|17.50 47.650
38 |Larissa ODERMATT 2012 | DTV Kiissnacht 4.0012.600 22|4.00 11.450 34| 4.5012.100 40(3.50 11.300 50| 16.00 47.450
39 |Morgane RAIS 2012 | FSG Bienne Romande 4.0012.800 14 4.00 11.300 40| 5.00 11.800 44|4.00 11.500 44| 17.00 47.400
40 |Alissia REBER 2013 BTV Bern 4.0012.550 283.50 9.800 52|5.0012.250 38(4.50 12.650 18|17.00 47.250
41 [Nael ZANGGER 2012 |BTV Bern 4.0012.300 43(4.0011.000 46 5.00 12.450 35| 4.50 11.500 44| 17.50 47.250
42 [Ladina KORAC 2012 |TZFF 4.0012.400 35]4.00 11.600 32|3.5011.200 52 4.00 11.900 38|15.50 47.100
43 [Lucie MARCHAND 2011 [FSG Bienne Romande 4.0012.650 19]4.00 11.150 44|5.0013.250 19(3.50 9.700 62|16.50 46.750
44 [Dominice SCHLEGEL 2012 [Turnsport Rti 4.0011.700 55]4.00 11.450 34|5.0012.600 32 (4.00 11.000 5717.00 46.750
45 [Loa WALSER 2012 |Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0012.600 22|4.00 11.200 42| 4.00 11.650 46 (4.00 11.000 57| 16.00 46.450
46 |llenia METAFUNE 2012 BTV Bern 4.0012.350 384.00 10.900 48| 4.50 11.400 49 [4.50 11.650 40| 17.00 46.300
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47 |Araya KUNZ 2012 | FSG Bienne Romande 4.0012.400 35(3.50 9.150 53|4.50 12.400 364.00 12.200 27| 16.00 46.150
48 |Norina BRANDLE 2012 |STV Wil 4.0012.600 22 (4.0011.200 423.50 10.750 54)4.00 11.100 55| 15.50 45.650
49 |[Lara HAUSER 2012 | Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 4.0012.050 50(4.0011.150 44|4.00 10.100 595.00 12.200 27| 17.00 45.500
50 ([Olympia PETRA 2012 | Turnsport Ruti 4.00 6.250 61(5.0013.150 14]5.00 13.100 24|4.50 12.600 19| 18.50 45.100
51 [Lenna NOVAC 2012 | Kutu-Bilach 4.0012.300 43 (4.0010.400 493.50 11.000 534.00 11.250 53| 15.50 44.950
52 |Victoria DUARTE 2012 | Kutu-Bilach 4.0012.750 16(3.50 8.800 563.50 11.500 474.00 11.450 47| 15.00 44.500
53 [Emma SELJESON 2012 |BTV Bern 4.0012.700 17(3.00 9.100 54|4.50 11.400 49|4.00 11.150 54| 15.50 44.350
54 [Vanessa ASSANTE 2013 |BTV Bern 4.0012.500 31(4.0010.250 51|4.00 10.750 54| 4.00 10.700 60| 16.00 44.200
55 [Katarina KOKOVIC 2012 |STV Wil 4.0012.100 49(3.00 7.900 58]3.50 11.450 484.00 11.800 39| 14.50 43.250
56 |[Anja ALEMAN 2012 | Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0012.350 38(3.00 8.950 55]3.5010.350 56 |4.00 11.450 47| 14.50 43.100
57 |Esin GURLER 2013 | Kutu-Bilach 4.0011.600 57 (4.0010.350 50| 3.00 10.250 574.00 10.850 59| 15.00 43.050
58 [Halila SABANI 2011 | TZ Neuhausen 4.0012.250 48|4.00 8.600 57(3.50 9.850 60]4.0012.100 32 15.50 42.800
59 [Adele FERRI 2012 | TZ Neuhausen 4.0011.350 60(2.50 6.950 62|5.0012.150 39|4.0011.100 55| 15.50 41.550
60 |Elena KNECHT 2012 | TZ Neuhausen 4.0012.650 193.00 7.800 59(3.00 9.000 624.0011.300 50| 14.00 40.750
61 |Jael BERTSCHINGER 2013 | TZ Neuhausen 4.0011.500 59|2.50 7.500 613.50 9.600 61]3.5010.300 61 13.50 38.900
62 |Saliha ECKARDT 2012 | TZ Neuhausen 4.00 5.900 62(3.00 7.800 59]3.5010.200 584.0011.300 50| 14.50 35.200
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